
CA 5 - J June Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
298

7392
12587
-4400

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan  Leader: Open

July 2019 to June 2020 (12 months) Results

CA 5 - J

June (Only Results)

Jun-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
79
492
5651
-4973

CA 5 - J

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - J

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
148
910
1463
-308

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

436
832
-385

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
148
1346
2295
-693

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

601
1210
-570

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
8

824
1937
-1029

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
8

1425
3147
-1599

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
77

1536
1560
168

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

1138
2145
-952

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
77

2674
3705
-784

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

983
1705
-662

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
63
964
1735
-662

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
65

1947
3440
-1324

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J




