### **MD ANALYSIS**

#### **CA 5 - J June Analysis**

### GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan Leader: Open

#### July 2019 to June 2020 (12 months) Results

CA 5 - J	2019-2020
New Clubs	11
<b>Charter Members</b>	298
New Members	7392
Drops	12587
Net Growth	-4400

#### June (Only Results)

CA 5 - J	Jun-20	
New Clubs	2	
Charter Members	79	
New Members	492	
Drops	5651	
Net Growth	-4973	

**Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)** 

CA 5 - J

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
330		New Clubs	6
		Charter Members	148
	Japan	New Members	910
		Drops	1463
		Net Growth	-308
331		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	436
		Drops	832
		Net Growth	-385
Total New C		New Clubs	6
		Charter Members	148
		New Members	1346
		Drops	2295
		Net Growth	-693

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
332		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	601
		Drops	1210
		Net Growth	-570
333		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	8
	Japan	New Members	824
		Drops	1937
		Net Growth	-1029
Total		New Clubs	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	8
		New Members	1425
		Drops	3147
		Net Growth	-1599

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
335		New Clubs	3
	lanan	Charter Members	77
	Japan	New Members	1536
		Drops	1560
		Net Growth	168
334		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	1138
		Drops	2145
		Net Growth	-952
Total		New Clubs	3
		Charter Members	77
		New Members	2674
		Drops	3705
		Net Growth	-784

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
336		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	2
	Japan	New Members	983
		Drops	1705
		Net Growth	-662
337		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	63
	Japan	New Members	964
		Drops	1735
		Net Growth	-662
Total		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	65
		New Members	1947
		Drops	3440
		Net Growth	-1324